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Times since: 01-Dec-25

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All Show Long Course Only

Time

Girls 8 & Under 50 Free

1 3455 L GW-Q F
2 3723 L GW-Q F
Girls 8 & Under 100 Free
1 1:2482 L GW-Q F
2 1:26.12 L GW-Q F
3 1:2669 L GW-Q F
Girls 8 & Under 50 Back
1 4488 L GW-Q F
2 4650 L GW-Q F
Girls 8 & Under 50 Breast
1 4754 L GW-Q F
2 4799 L GW-Q F
Girls 8 & Under 50 Fly
1 4139 L GW-Q F
2 4292 L GW-Q F
3 4599 L GW-Q F
4 4773 L GW-Q F
Girls 8 & Under 200 IM
1 34255 L GW-Q F
2 34669 L GW-Q F
3 34976 L GW-Q F
Girls 9-10 50 Back
1 3760 L GW-Q F
Girls 9-10 50 Breast
1 4244 L GW-Q F
2 4245 L GW-Q F
3 4293 L GW-Q F
Girls 9-10 100 Breast
1 1:35.31 L GW-Q F
2 1:36.27 L GW-Q F
Girls 9-10 50 Fly
1 3488 L GW-Q F
2 3544 L GW-Q F
Girls 9-10 100 Fly
1 1:2464 L GW-Q F
2 1:26.69 L GW-Q F
Girls 9-10 200 IM
1 3:06.68 L GW-Q F
Boys 8 & Under 50 Free
1 3446 L GW-Q F
2 3565 L GW-Q F
Boys 8 & Under 100 Free
1 111995 L GW-Q F
2 1:2155 L GW-Q F
Boys 8 & Under 50 Back
1 4278 L GW-Q F
2 4419 L GW-Q F

P/FIS Name

Zuri Robertson
Leah Williams

Leah Williams
Karishma Hall
Zuri Robertson

Zuri Robertson
Leah Williams

Elena Smith
Zuri Robertson

Leah Williams
Zuri Robertson
Elena Smith

Karishma Hall

Leah Williams
Zuri Robertson
Karishma Hall

Jhennyssa Trowers

Leah Sinclair
Jhennyssa Trowers
Zahra Howe-Baxter

Leah Sinclair
Zahra Howe-Baxter

Jhennyssa Trowers
Joanna Ashley

Jhennyssa Trowers
Joanna Ashley

Jhennyssa Trowers

Matthew Dewar
Eugene Kim

Eugene Kim
Matthew Dewar

Matthew Dewar
Eugene Kim

AgelYr
8 SPE
8 SPE
8 SPE
8 SPE
8  SPE
8 SPE
8 SPE
7  SPE
8 SPE
8 SPE
8 SPE
7  SPE
8  SPE
8 SPE
8  SPE
8  SPE
10  SPE
9 SPE
10  SPE
10 WSC
9  SPE
10  WSC
10  SPE
9 TOR
10  SPE
9 TOR
10  SPE
7 TOR
8 SSC
8 SSC
7 TOR
7 TOR
8 SSC

17/02/2026
30/01/2026

30/01/2026
17/02/2026
17/02/2026

30/01/2026
20/12/2025

17/02/2026
17/02/2026

30/01/2026
17/02/2026
17/02/2026
17/02/2026

20/12/2025
17/02/2026
17/02/2026

17/02/2026

17/02/2026
17/02/2026
17/02/2026

17/02/2026
17/02/2026

17/02/2026
20/12/2025

17/02/2026
20/12/2025

17/02/2026

17/02/2026
17/02/2026

17/02/2026
17/02/2026

17/02/2026
17/02/2026

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Karl Dalhouse Memorial

2026 Karl Dalhouse Memorial
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:

2026 Karl Dalhouse Memorial
2025 ASAJ Christmas Open

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:

2026 Karl Dalhouse Memorial

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:

2025 ASAJ Christmas Open
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2025 ASAJ Christmas Open

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2025 ASAJ Christmas Open

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
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Time

Boys 8 & Under 50 Breast

1 4975 L GW-Q F

2 5017 L GW-Q F

3 50.39 L GW-Q F

4 5142 L GW-Q F
Boys 8 & Under 50 Fly

1 37.94 L GW-Q

2 4269 L GW-Q F
Boys 8 & Under 200 IM

1 3:2559 L GW-Q F

2 3:36.83 L GW-Q F
Boys 9-10 50 Free

1 3130 L GW-Q F

2 3155 L GW-Q F

3 31.92 L GW-Q F
Boys 9-10 100 Free

1 1:1099 L GW-Q F

2 111110 L GW-Q F
Boys 9-10 200 Free

1 2:39.01 L GW-Q F
Boys 9-10 50 Back

1 3812 L GW-Q F

2 3825 L GW-Q F
Boys 9-10 50 Breast

1 43.08 L GW-Q F
Boys 9-10 50 Fly

1 3423 L GW-Q F

2 3531 L GW-Q F

3 3532 L GW-Q F
Boys 9-10 100 Fly

1 1:20.76 L GW-Q F

P/FIS Name

Eugene Kim
Aaron Dennis
Kaleb Stephens
Matthew Dewar

Matthew Dewar
Eugene Kim

Eugene Kim
Matthew Dewar

Dominick Whitelock
Tziah Distant
Liam Williams

Dominick Whitelock
Liam Williams

Liam Williams

Dominick Whitelock
Liam Williams

Maverick Holder

Dominick Whitelock
Tziah Distant
Liam Williams

Dominick Whitelock

AgelYr
8 SSC
7  SPE
8  SPE
7 TOR
7 TOR
8 SSC
8 SSC
7 TOR
9 SPE
10  SPE
9  SPE
9 SPE
9 SPE
9 SPE
9 SPE
9 SPE
9 SFSA
9 SPE
10  SPE
9 SPE
9 SPE

17/02/2026
17/02/2026
17/02/2026
17/02/2026

17/02/2026
17/02/2026

17/02/2026
20/12/2025

20/12/2025
30/01/2026
20/12/2025

17/02/2026
17/02/2026

17/01/2026

20/12/2025
20/12/2025

17/02/2026

17/02/2026
17/02/2026
30/01/2026

20/12/2025

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2025 ASAJ Christmas Open

2025 ASAJ Christmas Open
2026 Karl Dalhouse Memorial
2025 ASAJ Christmas Open

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:

2026 ASAJ Development Meet

2025 ASAJ Christmas Open
2025 ASAJ Christmas Open

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:

2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nation:
2026 Karl Dalhouse Memorial

2025 ASAJ Christmas Open



