

## Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Dec-25

Number of Top Times: All Show Long Course Only

	Time	P/F/S	Name	Age/Yr				
<b>Girls 8 &amp; Under 50 Free</b>								
1	34.55 L	GW-Q F	Zuri Robertson	8	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
2	37.23 L	GW-Q F	Leah Williams	8	SPE	30/01/2026	2026 Karl Dalhouse Memorial	
<b>Girls 8 &amp; Under 100 Free</b>								
1	1:24.82 L	GW-Q F	Leah Williams	8	SPE	30/01/2026	2026 Karl Dalhouse Memorial	
2	1:26.12 L	GW-Q F	Karishma Hall	8	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
3	1:26.69 L	GW-Q F	Zuri Robertson	8	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
<b>Girls 8 &amp; Under 50 Back</b>								
1	44.88 L	GW-Q F	Zuri Robertson	8	SPE	30/01/2026	2026 Karl Dalhouse Memorial	
2	46.50 L	GW-Q F	Leah Williams	8	SPE	20/12/2025	2025 ASAJ Christmas Open	
<b>Girls 8 &amp; Under 50 Breast</b>								
1	47.54 L	GW-Q F	Elena Smith	7	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
2	47.99 L	GW-Q F	Zuri Robertson	8	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
<b>Girls 8 &amp; Under 50 Fly</b>								
1	41.39 L	GW-Q F	Leah Williams	8	SPE	30/01/2026	2026 Karl Dalhouse Memorial	
2	42.92 L	GW-Q F	Zuri Robertson	8	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
3	45.99 L	GW-Q F	Elena Smith	7	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
4	47.73 L	GW-Q F	Karishma Hall	8	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
<b>Girls 8 &amp; Under 200 IM</b>								
1	3:42.55 L	GW-Q F	Leah Williams	8	SPE	20/12/2025	2025 ASAJ Christmas Open	
2	3:46.69 L	GW-Q F	Zuri Robertson	8	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
3	3:49.76 L	GW-Q F	Karishma Hall	8	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
<b>Girls 9-10 50 Back</b>								
1	37.60 L	GW-Q F	Jhennyssa Trowers	10	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
<b>Girls 9-10 50 Breast</b>								
1	42.44 L	GW-Q F	Leah Sinclair	9	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
2	42.45 L	GW-Q F	Jhennyssa Trowers	10	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
3	42.93 L	GW-Q F	Zahra Howe-Baxter	10	WSC	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
<b>Girls 9-10 100 Breast</b>								
1	1:35.31 L	GW-Q F	Leah Sinclair	9	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
2	1:36.27 L	GW-Q F	Zahra Howe-Baxter	10	WSC	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
<b>Girls 9-10 50 Fly</b>								
1	34.88 L	GW-Q F	Jhennyssa Trowers	10	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
2	35.44 L	GW-Q F	Joanna Ashley	9	TOR	20/12/2025	2025 ASAJ Christmas Open	
<b>Girls 9-10 100 Fly</b>								
1	1:24.64 L	GW-Q F	Jhennyssa Trowers	10	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
2	1:26.69 L	GW-Q F	Joanna Ashley	9	TOR	20/12/2025	2025 ASAJ Christmas Open	
<b>Girls 9-10 200 IM</b>								
1	3:06.68 L	GW-Q F	Jhennyssa Trowers	10	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
<b>Boys 8 &amp; Under 50 Free</b>								
1	34.46 L	GW-Q F	Matthew Dewar	7	TOR	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
2	35.65 L	GW-Q F	Eugene Kim	8	SSC	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
<b>Boys 8 &amp; Under 100 Free</b>								
1	1:19.95 L	GW-Q F	Eugene Kim	8	SSC	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
2	1:21.55 L	GW-Q F	Matthew Dewar	7	TOR	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
<b>Boys 8 &amp; Under 50 Back</b>								
1	42.78 L	GW-Q F	Matthew Dewar	7	TOR	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
2	44.19 L	GW-Q F	Eugene Kim	8	SSC	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	

### Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Dec-25

Number of Top Times: All Show Long Course Only

	Time	P/F/S	Name	Age/Yr				
<b>Boys 8 &amp; Under 50 Breast</b>								
1	49.75	L GW-Q	F Eugene Kim	8	SSC	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
2	50.17	L GW-Q	F Aaron Dennis	7	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
3	50.39	L GW-Q	F Kaleb Stephens	8	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
4	51.42	L GW-Q	F Matthew Dewar	7	TOR	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
<b>Boys 8 &amp; Under 50 Fly</b>								
1	37.94	L GW-Q	F Matthew Dewar	7	TOR	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
2	42.69	L GW-Q	F Eugene Kim	8	SSC	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
<b>Boys 8 &amp; Under 200 IM</b>								
1	3:25.59	L GW-Q	F Eugene Kim	8	SSC	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
2	3:36.83	L GW-Q	F Matthew Dewar	7	TOR	20/12/2025	2025 ASAJ Christmas Open	
<b>Boys 9-10 50 Free</b>								
1	31.30	L GW-Q	F Dominick Whitelock	9	SPE	20/12/2025	2025 ASAJ Christmas Open	
2	31.55	L GW-Q	F Tziah Distant	10	SPE	30/01/2026	2026 Karl Dalhouse Memorial	
3	31.92	L GW-Q	F Liam Williams	9	SPE	20/12/2025	2025 ASAJ Christmas Open	
<b>Boys 9-10 100 Free</b>								
1	1:10.99	L GW-Q	F Dominick Whitelock	9	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
2	1:11.10	L GW-Q	F Liam Williams	9	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
<b>Boys 9-10 200 Free</b>								
1	2:39.01	L GW-Q	F Liam Williams	9	SPE	17/01/2026	2026 ASAJ Development Meet	
<b>Boys 9-10 50 Back</b>								
1	38.12	L GW-Q	F Dominick Whitelock	9	SPE	20/12/2025	2025 ASAJ Christmas Open	
2	38.25	L GW-Q	F Liam Williams	9	SPE	20/12/2025	2025 ASAJ Christmas Open	
<b>Boys 9-10 50 Breast</b>								
1	43.08	L GW-Q	F Maverick Holder	9	SFSA	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
<b>Boys 9-10 50 Fly</b>								
1	34.23	L GW-Q	F Dominick Whitelock	9	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
2	35.31	L GW-Q	F Tziah Distant	10	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nationa	
3	35.32	L GW-Q	F Liam Williams	9	SPE	30/01/2026	2026 Karl Dalhouse Memorial	
<b>Boys 9-10 100 Fly</b>								
1	1:20.76	L GW-Q	F Dominick Whitelock	9	SPE	20/12/2025	2025 ASAJ Christmas Open	